

В

## ASSEMBLY TOP VIEW

COMPONENT PART NUMBERS PROVIDED FOR ASSEMBLY PURPOSES; INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS MAY BE SHIPPED AS PARTS WITHIN AN INCLUDED KIT.

	ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WEIGHT		
А	1	PGCS-1000	CLAMP,FRONT-REAR, POLYMER 4CP	2	0.32 LBS		
	2	9615-15	BOLT,CARRIAGE,3/8-16,3,STL GALV	2	0.12 LBS		
	3	GWF-03	3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER	2	0.01 LBS		
	4	GWL-03	3/8" GALV LOCK WASHER	2	0.01 LBS		
	5	GN-03	3/8" GALV HEX NUT	2	0.02 LBS		
	6	PGCS-5000	PANEL, POLYMER, 8CP	1	0.47 LBS		
	7	PGCS-6000	ADAPTER, POLYMER, 2CP	2	0.21 LBS		

REVISIONS								
REV.		DESCRIPTION	DATE	APPROVED				
A		INITIAL RELEASE	JL1183 02AUG24	JX1030 40201665CMO				

D

С

В

6

## INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY

(3)(4)(5)

